MENAKATTNG

NATIONS CUP oot

SENIOR MAX
n MENA Karting Nations Cup 2024

= Heat 2

s Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

30 0 Samy BAYANI DZA 30 4 Yanis MARTIN MAR

ROTAX 125 MAX ROTAX 125 MAX
1 55.325 22590  16.417  16.318  66.6 55.325 1 53.628 21.234 16919  15.475 68.7 53.628
2 50.761 18538 15959 16264 72.6  1:46.086 2 49.308 18.447 15382 15479 748  1:42.936
3 50.345 18.780  15.871 15.694 732 2:36.431 3 48.848 18.054  15.341 15.453 755  2:31.784
4 49.254 18.532 EFEEFN 15402 748  3:25.685 4 48.728 18.026  15.353  15.349 757  3:20.512
5 48.757 IEXEY 15359 EEENE 756 4:14.442 5 48.548 AV 15266 15406 759  4:09.060
6 48.944 18.211 15.401 15.332 753  5:03.386 6 48.462 17.884 EERIE 15373  76.1 4:57.522
7 1:01.707 18.131 15.615  27.961 59.7  6:05.093 7 48.561 17.903 15340 MEEIE 759  5:46.083
8 49.577 18.694  15.439  15.444 744  6:54.670 8 48.605 17.994  15.281 15330 75.8  6:34.688
9 49.176 18.265 15357 15554 750  7:43.846 9 48.602 17.928 15238 15436 758  7:23.290

10 49.130 18.206  15.451 15473 750  8:32.976 10 48.713 18.035  15.274 15404 757  8:12.003
11 49.309 18.164 15348 15797 748  9:22.285 1 49.126 17.997  15.407 15722 750  9:01.129
30 1 Abdullah AL KHATER QAT 305 Anis TAZI MAR
ROTAX 125 MAX ROTAX 125 MAX

1 56.450 23.431 16.287 16732 653 56.450 1 50.704 20.107 15203 15.394 727 50.704
2 50.100 18.438  16.178  15.484 73.6  1:46.550 2 48.795 18.197 15224 15374 755  1:39.499
3 50.798 19.034  16.107  15.657 72.6  2:37.348 3 49.499 18.175  16.023 15301 745  2:28.998
4 49.838 18.251 16.025 15562 740  3:27.186 4 48.878 18.278 15270 15330 754  3:17.876
5 49.221 18.125 15633 EERYE] 749  4:16.407 5 48.585 18.066  15.282 15237 759  4:06.461
6 49.057 17.954 R ENT3 15522  75.1  5:05.464 6 48.643 18.053  15.192 15398 758  4:55.104
7 49.498 18512  15.511 15.475 745  5:54.962 7 48.480 18.044  15.176 15260 76.0  5:43.584
8 48.944) 18.130 EFEEEl 15485 753  6:43.908 8 48.357 17947  15.189 YAl 762  6:31.941
9 49.353 18.060 15.416  15.877 747  7:33.261 9 48.342 [P ZT7 BEERER 15317 763  7:20.283
10 48.993 18.087  15.361 15.545 752  8:22.254 10 48.381 17.924  15.169  15.288 762  8:08.664
11 48.985 18.007  15.351 15.627 753  9:11.239 1 48.414 17.943  15.148  15.323  76.1 8:57.078
3 0 2 Nasser AL THANI QAT 3 0 6 Jaber ALSABAH KWT
ROTAX 125 MAX ROTAX 125 MAX

1 55.668 22983 16504  16.181  66.2 55.668 1 54.364 21.416  16.971 15.977  67.8 54.364
2 50.549 19.038  15.862  15.649 729  1:46.217 2 50.381 18.565  15.831 15.985 73.2  1:44.745
3 50.717 19.123 15923 15671 727  2:36.934 3 49.285 18.256 15535 15494 748  2:34.030
4 49.996 18.256 16217 15523 737  3:26.930 4 49.125 18.152  15.411 15562 75.0  3:23.155
5 49.062 18.059 15688 EEEIE 751  4:15.992 5 49.051 18.152  15.432 15467 752  4:12.206
6 49.431 18.075 15617 15739 74.6  5:05.423 6 49.173 18.150 15510 15513  75.0  5:01.379
7 49.178 18.405  15.414 15359 750  5:54.601 7 48.917 18.067  15.362 15488 754  5:50.296
8 48.972 18.080 15404 15488 753  6:43.573 8 48.891 18.048  15.408 MF¥RE 754  6:39.187
9 49.096 18.115  15.466 15515  75.1 7:32.669 9 48.865) [EXENE IEEEEE 15499 754 7:28.052
10 49.156 18.013  15.445 15.698 750  8:21.825 10 48.979 18.092 15450 15437 753  8:17.031
11 48.779) PXTY BEFEEF] 15456 756 9:10.604 11 48.868 18.060 15345 15463 754  9:05.899
303 Hichem Racim AZIEZ DZA 307 Rakan Laith AL FAYEZ BHR
ROTAX 125 MAX ROTAX 125 MAX

1 55.605 22.750 16596  16.259  66.3 55.605 1 57.998 24.401 16285 17.312  63.6 57.998
2 50.689 19.130  16.115  15.444 727  1:46.294 2 49.540 18.466 15575 15499 744  1:47.538
3 50.914 19.182  16.042 15690 72.4  2:37.208 3 51.437 18.723 16502 16212 717  2:38.975
4 49.429 18.184  15.878  15.367 74.6  3:26.637 4 49.290 18.038  15.713 15539  74.8  3:28.265
5 48.813 18.031 15440 15342 755  4:15.450 5 48.982 18.214 15539 WYY 753  4:17.247
6 48.780 18.186 EFREE 15416 756  5:04.230 6 49.029 18.032 15615 15382 752  5:06.276
7 48.892 18.185 15272  15.435 754  5:53.122 7 49.021 18.196  15.412 15413 752  5:55.297
8 48.893 18.177 15208 15508 754  6:42.015 8 49.443 18.234  15.719 15490 74.6  6:44.740
9 49.020 [EXPX 15532 15465 752  7:31.035 9 49.409 18.078  15.810  15.521 74.6  7:34.149
10 48.672 18.077 15239 15356 757  8:19.707 I  48.955 18.169  15.420 15.366 753  8:23.104
11 48.809 18.182 15297 EEEER 755  9:08516 11 49.067 [EXY IEEEYD 15666 75.1 9:12.171
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MENAKATTNG

NATIONS CUP oot

SENIOR MAX
n MENA Karting Nations Cup 2024
= Heat 2

s Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

Khashayar KHALILI RN 1 55.024 21.747 17.072 16205 67.0 55.024

308 2 50.646 18.623  15.893 16130 72.8  1:45.670

ROTAX 125 MAX 3 50672 19.094 15877  15.701 72.8  2:36.342

1 58.282 24.631 16.530 17.121 63.3 58.282 4 48.954 18.147 15.399 15.408 75.3 3:25.296

2 50.820 18.889 15737  16.194 725  1:49.102 5 49.002 18.215 15360 15427 752  4:14.298

3 50.375 18.442 15877  16.056 73.2  2:39.477 6 48.839 18.056 15443 15340 755  5:03.137

4 50.995 18.866  16.466  15.663 723  3:30.472 7 49.331 18.152  15.638  15.541 747  5:52.468

5  50.002 18.323  15.866  15.813 73.7  4:20.474 8 48843 18.224 15371 755  6:41.311

6 50.489 18.361 15.662 16.466 73.0 5:10.963 9 48.837 18.081 15.336 15.420 75.5 7:30.148

7 49.778 18.453 15545 15780 74.1  6:00.741 10 15302 EEREE] 758  8:18.757

8 15.637 15715 746  6:50.167 1 48.718 18.012 15261 15445 757  9:07.475

9 49.789 18.530  15.689 15570 740  7:39.956 Omer Faruk SAVAF TUR
10 49.508 18.426  15.547 745  8:29.464 31 4

11 53.979 18.38¢ MR 20.057 683  9:23.443 ROTAX 125 MAX

Musaad ALBASSAM BHR 1 57.737 24.447  17.090 16200 63.8 57.737

309 2 51.076 18630 16075 16371 72.2  1:48.813

ROTAX 125 MAX 3 50373 18.486  15.839  16.048 732  2:39.186

1 55.466 22.109 16972 16385 66,5 55.466 4 49.907 18435 15818 MENEY] 739  3:29.093

2 50.685 19.154  15.457  16.074 72.7  1:46.151 5 51.245 18.917  16.446 15882 719  4:20.338

3 50.359 18774 16123 15462 732  2:36.510 6 49.575 15542 15827 744  5:09.913

4 49.954 18711 15639  15.604 73.8  3:26.464 7 49.608 18.339 MR 15733 743 5:59.521

5  49.222 17.960  15.865 749  4:15.686 8 18259 15542 15720 744  6:49.042

6 48.950 18.136 .m 15.561 75.3 5:04.636 9 50.184 18.367 15.745 16.072 73.5 7:39.226

7 49.784 18.728 15.512 15.544 74.0 5:54.420 10 49.988 18.357 15.836 15.795 73.7 8:29.214

8 48.698 17.930 15.301 15.467 75.7 6:43.118 11 53.584 18.242 15.701 19.641 68.8 9:22.798

9 15258 15492 758  7:31.735 Saad AL AHBABI ARE
10 48.851 17.867 15361 15623 755  8:20.586 31 5

11 48.898 18.016 15267 15615 754  9:09.484 ROTAX 125 MAX

Sanad ALHAMAWI JOR 1 54.179 22.309 16300 15570 68.0 54.179

310 2 51319 19.303  16.168  15.848 71.8  1:45.498

ROTAX 125 MAX 3 49.624 18.509 15539 15576 743  2:35.122

1 52.386 21.112 15.780 15.494  70.4 52.386 4 49.163 18.296 15.444 15423 75.0 3:24.285

2 48.839 18.142 15.297 15.400 75.5 1:41.225 5 49.163 18.173 15.419 15.571 75.0 4:13.448

3 48.654 18.009 15270 15375 75.8  2:29.879 6  48.963 18.089 15428 15446 753  5:02.411

4 48594 17.989 15272 15333 759  3:18.473 7 48813 18.065  15.346 15402 755  5:51.224

5  48.396 15201 15317 762  4:06.869 8  48.962 18.164  15.428 753 6:40.186

6 48589 17.938 15266 15385 759  4:55.458 9 18.073 15404  75.6  7:28.940

7 48.632 18.194 15214 15224 758  5:44.090 10 48.934 15354 15521 753  8:17.874

8  48.424 17.935 15280 15209 76.1  6:32.514 1 48.854 18150  15.278 15426 755  9:06.728

9 48393 17.912 15244 15237 762  7:20.907 Manaf AL BALUSHI OMN
10 17.929 INIAEE 763 80221 | 310

11 49.156 18.177 15609 15370 750  8:58.377 ROTAX 125 MAX

Laith MOUMINAH SAU 1 53.548 20972 16760 15816 68.8 53.548

31 2 2 51.260 19.283 16115 15862 71.9  1:44.808

ROTAX 125 MAX 3 54371 20.675 17.117 16579 678  2:39.179

1 54.611 21.923 16.834 15.854 67.5 54.611 4 51.057 19.019 16.339 15.699 722 3:30.236

2 50.276 18.606 15906 15764 733  1:44.887 S 49555 18.093 15742 15720 74.4  4:19.791

3 50434 19.483 15545 15406 73.1  2:35.321 6  49.381 18.024 15.598 15759 747  5:09.172

4 49282 18371 15495 15416 748  3:24.603 7 49.285 18.042 15711 748  5:58.457

5 49127 18.246 15506 15375 750  4:13.730 8 49.175 15.655 15582 750  6:47.632

6 49.241 18.292 15480  15.469 749  5:02.971 9 49.228 18.000 15571 15.657 749  7:36.860

7 49.663 18.112 15.556 15.995  74.2 5:52.634 10 49.584 18.015 15.922 15.647  74.3 8:26.444

8 49.160 18.341 15.474 750  6:41.794 11 18.036 15596 FEE 750  9:15.590

9 15.462 754 7:30.702 317 Khalid AL FARSI OMN

31 3 Peter Abou KHATER LBN ROTAX 125 MAX

ROTAX 125 MAX 1 58.080 24109  16.141  17.830 635 58.080
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MENAKATTNG

NATIONS CUP oot

SENIOR MAX
n MENA Karting Nations Cup 2024

= Heat 2

e Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
2 50.289 18.852  15.700  15.737 73.3  1:48.369
3 50.892 18.302  16.234  16.356 724  2:39.261
4 49.914 18.576  15.744 15594 739  3:29.175
5 49.359 18.396  15.409 15554 747  4:18.534
6 49.004 18.085 15.357  15.562 752  5:07.538
7 49.250 18.064  15.447 15739 749  5:56.788
8 48.968 18.056  15.461 753  6:45.756
9 48.886 17.994 15.544  75.4  7:34.642
10 48.953 15.437 15525 753  8:23.595
11 18.017 15.369  15.478 754  9:12.459
31 9 Zain ELHOMMOSSANY EGY
ROTAX 125 MAX
1 51.018 20.348 15283  15.387 723 51.018
2 48.841 18.130 15287 15424 755  1:39.859
3 49.070 18.006  15.632 15432 751  2:28.929
4 48.822 18.118 15276  15.428 755  3:17.751
5 48.585 17.949 15210 15426 759  4:06.336
6 48.987 17.949 15233  15.805 753  4:55.323
7 48.595 18.049 15200 15346 759  5:43.918
8 48.412 17.831 15.243 76.1 6:32.330
9 EEETEl 15394 762 7:20.698
10 48.505 17.825 15270 15410 76.0  8:09.203
11 49.434 18.374  15.661 15.399  74.6  8:58.637
320 Tamim Ehab MAHMOUD EGY
ROTAX 125 MAX
1 57.199 23.746  16.301 17152  64.4 57.199
2 49.760 18.412 15886  15.462  74.1 1:46.959
3 50.637 18.999  16.130  15.508 72.8  2:37.596
4 49.766 18.297  16.033  15.436 74.1  3:27.362
5 49.228 18.251 15553  15.424 749  4:16.590
6 49.081 18.138 15523  15.420 75.1  5:05.671
7 49.407 18.510 15539  15.358 74.6  5:55.078
8 49.501 18.315 15597  15.589 745  6:44.579
9 49.416 18.081 15722 15613  74.6  7:33.995
10 18.069 75.5  8:22.831
11 49.285 15512 15.765 748  9:12.116
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